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St. Mary’s Episcopal Church 
1917 Third Street 

Napa, California 94559-2312 
707-255-0991   

www.stmarysnapa.org 
    

 

The Right Reverend Megan Traquair, Bishop, Diocese of Northern California 
The Reverend Robin Denney, Rector, robin@stmarysnapa.org  

The Reverend Don W. Callison, Assistant Priest, don@stmarysnapa.org 
Sharon Arnold, Parish Administrator, sharon@stmarysnapa.org 

Ann Gibson, Children’s Ministry Director, anngibson@stmarysnapa.org 
Travis Rogers, Music Director/Organist, travis@stmarysnapa.org 

Corkey Bates, Treasurer, corkeybates@comcast.net 
Diane Curtis-Page, Stephen Ministry, care@stmarysnapa.org 

Tege Montmorency, Stephen Ministry, care@stmarysnapa.org 

 

 

The Vestry 
Russ Weis, Rector’s Warden, russweis@mailfence.com 

Wendy Armstrong, People’s Warden, Welcome Committee, wendy@stonewallrobb.com 
Elizabeth Bull, Clerk, Communication, Bilingual Ministry, Musikitty9@aol.com 

Katie Carpenter, Sustainability Committee, Building and Grounds Committee, Katiecarp79@gmail.com 
Jill Durfee, Event Coordination, Community Connections, Outreach Committee, Jilldurfee2022@outlook.com 

Mandy Heldt, Bilingual Ministry, Refugee Ministry, amandaheldt@yahoo.com 
Marie Maurer, Invite, Welcome Committee, Connections, mariepazbautistamaurer@gmail.com 

Denny Olmsted, Stewardship Committee, Invite, Welcome, Connect Committee, dolmsted@sbcglobal.net 
Julie Parker, Community Connections, Outreach Committee, Julie.parker@gmail.com 
Elizabeth Rogers, Building and Grounds Committee, Elizabetrogers23@comcast.net 

Don Turner, Foundation Committee, Finance Committee, Legacy Giving, jorad@me.com 
 
 
 
 
 

Those Serving 12:00 Noon 
Presider: Reverend Robin 

Assisting Clergy: Reverend Don 
Lector: Yolanda Woods 

Usher:  
Musician:  

St. Mary’s Altar Guild 
Tech Support:  

 
Give to St. Mary’s Contact Us 
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